
  Trails J5402

2-8 25 0,6m 1 = 8,23m   2 = 3,3m   3 = 1,8m
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x1
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x1
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x3
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x1

getting across

x3

Play value :    9



 Technical information J5402

Slalom unit
Slackline
Rope bridge with balls
Horizontal ladder
Climbing tubes
Stool
Net base post

 Installation of equipment

Impact area =
Impact area
Free space

1 <0,6m 53m²

2 07h00 1.1m³ 53m² 223kg 12kg 0000-00-00


